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Fall Flowers And Decor

Always with an eye toward enhancing your landscapes, RP is preparing for
warm fall flowers and fun seasonal decor to highten autumn's ambiance and
provide you with a spooktacular setting this fall.

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


Each season has its own look and feel, but we especially love to embrace
autumn's unique mood. It is fun to decorate your homes for all the pirates and
princesses that will come looking for tricks or treats.

Our staff has been ordering jewel-toned plants and harvesting pumpkins,
gourds and cornstalks that will be artfully displayed at client homes. If you
haven't already, be sure to to contact your Client Steward with your request
for some fun fall flavor. Or call our office 847-549-1361 M-F, 8:30-5:00p.

 

Garden Steward Team
This week our team will be focused on the

Plant Health Care
The PHC team will be applying the following



following in addition to performing weekly
maintenance services:

Contracted enhancement installations

treatments as weather allows:

Rose care
Animal repellent
Ornamental fungicide on boxwood

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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